
         08/20/21 • Page 1 of 2
Amerlux reserves the right to change details that do not affect overall function and performance.

Amerlux®, LLC • 178 Bauer Drive, Oakland, NJ 07436 • P: 973-882-5010  F: 973-882-2605 • amerlux.com

A
X

B
7R

 R
ou

nd
 T

op
 B

ol
la

rd

Product Overview
Type: Exterior Accent/Ambient Lighting 

Wattage: 11W, 17W, 24W

Lumen Output : 2,447 lm (24W, 5000K)

Color Temp:         3000K, 4000K, 5000K

CRI:  83 

Standard Height:  42 ¼ inches

Diameter:  7 inches

Round Top
Bollard
LED

Features
Amerlux's Bollards provide ambient lighting to property; improve 
security by increasing visibility and mark pathways and driveways, 
as well as accent landscaping, walkways, buildings and parking areas.

Construction:
Extruded aluminum housing with flush mounting base & vandal-resistant screws, 
round top, powdercoat finish over a chromate conversion coating, internal driver 
tray for easy maintenance. Aluminum LED board.

Reflector: 
Specially designed aluminum cone reflector for LED.

Lens:
Clear polycarbonate lens 

Driver:
• Electronic driver, 120-277V, 50/60Hz
• 0-10V dimmable driver.

Mounting:
Mounting Kit with 8" Anchor Bolts, included. Cannot be pre-shipped.

Finish:
Premium quality thermoset polyester powdercoat for a durable finish over
a chromate conversion coating. Custom colors available upon request.

Options:
Surge Protection (SP)
180° Glare Shield, finish matches fixture finish (GS)
Bollards can be cut to custom heights upon request.

Listing & Ratings:
CSA listed for wet location, IP65
Operating Temperatures: -40°C to +40°C

PROJECT:           TYPE: 

55

 42 ¼"

7"

Electrostatic sensitive device.
observe precautions for handling



PROJECT:           TYPE: 

        08/20/21 • Page 2 of 2
Amerlux reserves the right to change details that do not affect overall function and performance.

Amerlux®, LLC • 178 Bauer Drive, Oakland, NJ 07436 • P: 973-882-5010  F: 973-882-2605 • amerlux.com

Round Top Bollard
LED

A
X

B
7R

 R
ou

nd
 T

op
 B

ol
la

rd

 Model
 AXB7R

 Wattage
 11 
 17  
 24

 Color Temp
 30 - 3000K 
 40 - 4000K 
 50 - 5000K

 Finish
 Z - bronze
 B - black
 C - custom, consult factory

 Options
 SP - surge protection
 GS - 180° glare shield, finish matches fixture finish

Ordering Information

AXB7R

Performance Data

AXB7R/5K
3

2

1

0

1

2

3

4

5
01 24 56 73

.1

.2
.5
1

2
5

10 House
Side
Street
Side

.2

1

2

3

4

1 2 3 4 5

5

Anchor Bolts Mounting Kit (included)

Mounting Kit, includes bracket & (3)
8" zinc-plated anchor bolts.

 4 ⅛"

DELIVERED LUMENS

Wattage

CCT 11W 17W 24W

3000K 1031 lm 1444 lm 2165 lm

4000K 1119 lm 1566 lm 2349 lm

5000K 1165 lm 1631 lm 2447 lm


	Project: 
	Type: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	5: 


