Round Top Bollard I FD



Product Overview

Features

Туре:	Exterior Accent/Ambient Lighting	
Wattage:	11W, 17W, 24W	
Lumen Output :	2,447 lm (24W, 5000K)	
Color Temp:	3000K, 4000K, 5000K	
CRI:	83	
Standard Height:	42¼ inches	
Diameter:	7 inches	

Amerlux's Bollards provide ambient lighting to property; improve

security by increasing visibility and mark pathways and driveways, as well as accent landscaping, walkways, buildings and parking areas.

PROJECT:











TYPE:

Construction:

Extruded aluminum housing with flush mounting base & vandal-resistant screws, round top, powdercoat finish over a chromate conversion coating, internal driver tray for easy maintenance. Aluminum LED board.

Reflector:

Specially designed aluminum cone reflector for LED.

Lens:

Clear polycarbonate lens

Driver:

- Electronic driver, 120-277V, 50/60Hz
- 0-10V dimmable driver.

Mounting:

Mounting Kit with 8" Anchor Bolts, included. Cannot be pre-shipped.

Finish:

Premium quality thermoset polyester powdercoat for a durable finish over a chromate conversion coating. Custom colors available upon request.

Options:

Surge Protection (SP) 180° Glare Shield, finish matches fixture finish (GS) Bollards can be cut to custom heights upon request.

Listing & Ratings:

CSA listed for wet location, IP65 Operating Temperatures: -40°C to +40°C

Round Top Bollard



Ordering Information AXB7R 4 5 1 3 2 Model <u>Finish</u> 1 4 AXB7R Z - bronze **B** - black ${\boldsymbol{\mathsf{C}}}$ - custom, consult factory <u>Wattage</u> 2 11 17 **Options** 5 24 SP - surge protection GS - 180° glare shield, finish matches fixture finish Color Temp 3 **30** - 3000K **40** - 4000K **50** - 5000K

TYPE:

Performance Data

PROJECT:



DELIVERED LUMENS

	Wattage		
ССТ	11W	17W	24W
3000K	1031 lm	1444 lm	2165 lm
4000K	1119 lm	1566 lm	2349 lm
5000K	1165 lm	1631 lm	2447 lm

Anchor Bolts Mounting Kit (included)



Mounting Kit, includes bracket & (3) 8" zinc-plated anchor bolts.